
In school event Data report Data + comment report

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9  Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13

Mon 4 Sept

Mon 11 Sept Y13 parent info evening

Mon 25 Sept Y10 parent info eve

Mon 2 Oct Y12 info/meet the tutor eve 

Mon 9 Oct Y7 info/ meet the tutor eve

Attitude to Learning data Attitude to Learning data

KS4 --> 5 OPTIONS EVENING 

Mon 30 Oct Y8 reports Y11 First Mocks

Mon 6 Nov Y11 First Mocks Y13 reports 

Mon 13 Nov Y7 reports Y11 First Mocks

Mon 20 Nov Y10 reports 

Mon 27 Nov Y12 reports Y13 Par Eve ONLINE

Mon 4 Dec Y11 mock results event + reports 

Mon 11 Dec Y9 reports Y11 Par Eve ONLINE

Mon 18 Dec Predicted grades to students

Mon 8 Jan

Mon 15 Jan Y9 Parents' Evening ONLINE Y12 reports Y13 mocks

Mon 22 Jan Y7 reports Y13 Mocks

Mon 29 Jan Y10 reports Y11 Second Mocks Y13 Mocks

Mon 5 Feb Y8 Careers  evening Y11 Second Mocks

Y9 reports + comments

KS3 --> 4 OPTIONS EVENING 

Mon 26 Feb

Mon 4 Mar Y8 reports Y10 Parents' Evening ONLINE

Mon 11 Mar Y13 reports + comments 

Mon 18 Mar Y7 Parents' Evening ONLINE

Mon 25 Mar Y11 reports + comments 

Mon 15 Apr Y12 Parents' Evening ONLINE

Mon 22 Apr

Mon 29 Apr Y8  Parents' Evening ONLINE Y10 exams

Mon 6 May Y10 exams

Mon 14 May GCSEs A levels

Mon 20 May Y7 reports + comments GCSEs A levels

Mon 3 June GCSEs A levels

Mon 10 June Y10 reports + comments GCSEs A levels

Mon 17 June GCSEs Y12 Exams A levels

Mon 24 June Y8 reports + comments Y12 Exams

Mon 1 July Y12 --> 13 Par Info Eve

Mon 8 July Y9 reports Y12 work experience

Mon 15 July Y12 reports + comments 

Mon 22 July

CHRISTMAS

HALF TERM

EASTER

HALF TERM

Y11 Second Mocks

Mon 16 Oct

HALF TERM

Mon 12 Feb

Key to type of event Online parent/teacher meeting Exams

Summary calendar of exams, reports, and evening events for 2023-24

Week beg

Mon 18 Sept Y11 parent info eve



Year 7 Year 8 Year 9  Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13

16 Nov '23 2 Nov '23 14 Dec '23 23 Nov '23 19 Oct '23 ATL 30 Nov '23 19 Oct '23 ATL

25 Jan '24 7 Mar '24 11 July '24 1 Feb '24 7 Dec '23 18 Jan '24 9 Nov '23

23 May '24 27 June '24 15 Feb '24 13 June '24 28 Mar '23 18 July '24 14 Mar '24

21 Mar '24 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 2 May '24 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 18 Jan '24 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 7 Mar '24 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 14 Dec '23 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 18 Apr  '24 Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 30 Nov '23. Online 4.15 - 7.15pm 

12 Oct '23, 4 - 7 pm 5 Oct '23, 4 - 7pm

27 Sept '23, 6-7pm 20 Sept '23 6 - 7pm 4 July '24 6-7pm. Y12 --> 13 info eve 13 Sept '23, 6 - 7pm

15 Feb '24, 6- 8 pm 19 Oct '23, 6 - 8 pm

5 Feb '24, 6 - 7 pm

Summer Term

Summary of exams, reports, and evening events which shows spread across the three terms for each year group

Autumn Term Spring Term

29 April - 10 May '24 30 Oct - 15 Nov '23 17 June - 28 June '24

31 Jan - 16 Feb '24 15 Jan - 31 Jan '24

Exams

Reports (data)

Reports (data)

Reports (data + comments) 

Key to timing of events 

Teacher /Parents' Evening 

Info eve/Meet the tutor 

Info evening 

Options evening 

Careers evening 

Students in years 7, 8, and 9 will be assessed in lessons continuously through the year and will 

not have separate exams.


